Scan QR Code
MRIequip.com™ is a easy scan away.
Just point and scan to visit our website.
Visit www.MRIequip.com™ for many more products and options.
PROVIDING MRI EQUIPMENT
TO YOUR MR ENVIRONMENT
Our Wide Variety of Non-Magnetic MR
Equipment Increases patient comfort while

dispenser and three hooks.  Mounting hardware NOT included.
18.125” L x 7.2” W x 19.875” H
Model Designation Description Price
PC-1137 Access / Egress Organizer $399.00 ea.
MRI Lab Carts |
MRI Core Cart Extended Top with Sliding Door
MRI Core Cart Extended Top with Sliding Door is compatible for use within
the sensitive magnetic imaging environment, keeping supplies mobile and
organized. The cutaway ergonomic grab handles in the top make the Core
DX easy to maneuver. Constructed from non-ferrous durable high density
polyethylene and ABS and non-ferrous casters and screws. Provides flexible,
extra storage and workspace with an extra-large 29 x 19 inch work surface.
19 1/4” L x 28 7/8” W x 33 3/8” H
MRI Non-Magnetic Non-Sparking  Safety Padlock
MRI Non-Magnetic Non-Sparking Safety Padlock for use in MRI environments,
these padlocks feature a unique design that is an excellent way to secure
tools and other equipment.
Model Des. Description Price
PC-1480 Core Cart $1,800.00 ea.
Model Des. Description Price
PL-1000 Green $31.27 ea.
PL-1001 Red $31.27 ea.
Non-Magnetic MRI Carts
Tel: 866-529-3526       Fax: 888-433-5174       6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
™5
MRI Non-Magnetic Stainless Steel Carts have ample
workspace as well as storage space. This 6 drawer
stainless steel cart will ensure your MRI suite is efficient
and organized. Also providing a convenient tabletop
workspace that size can be doubled when opening the
table drawer.
Single Caster & Block for Breast Coil Cart will make
your coil cart even more versatile. Designed specifically
for MRI environments, these high-quality casters
provide smooth and efficient mobility for your breast
coil cart. Now you can easily navigate through your MRI
suite, ensuring seamless patient care and streamlined
operations. It is your ideal solution for ensuring
effortless mobility and efficient operation of your MRI
Breast Coil Utility Cart.
Model Des. Description Price
TA-1061 6 Drawer Stainless Steel Cart $2,242.00 ea.
Dimensions:
• 27” Wide
• 42” Tall
• 16 ½” Deep
• 5” Casters
Drawer Dimensions:
• 11” x 21½” Drawers
• Two 3” Deep Drawers
• Three 4” Deep Drawers
• One 8” Deep Drawer
• One 11” x 13½” Table Drawer
Warranty:
1 Year
6 Drawer Stainless Steel Cart
MRI Breast Coil Utility Carts allow your to easily store
and transfer MRI Breast Coils. These carts are MR
Conditional to safely move in and out of your MRI Suite.
This coil cart was designed to be the same height as
MRI tables for easy lifting of the breast coil. This makes
the entire process easy and convenient. They are
designed with features that address issues such as MRI
Suite safety, infection control, and ease of operation so
that valuable time is not spent taking carts in and out of
the room.
MRI Breast Coil Utility Carts allow your to easily store
and transfer MRI Breast Coils. These carts are MR
Conditional to safely move in and out of your MRI Suite.
This coil cart was designed to be the same height as
MRI tables for easy lifting of the breast coil. This makes
the entire process easy and convenient. They are
designed with features that address issues such as MRI